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SHIEKH FURQAN

C.E.O of Professionals Estate & Builders
PIONEER Builder OF BAHRIA TOWN KARACHI
Avuthorized Dealer Of Bahria Town

Now, After 4 Years of hard working &
deliverence of many villas with good wills,
Mr.Shahid Mehmood Qureshi, Counfry Head
Of Bahria Town has recognized Professionals
Estate & Builder as Pioneer Builder Of Bahria
Town Karachi.

It is a very Big Achievement for to be
recognized us by Mr.Shahid Mehmood
Qureshi, Country Head Bahria Town Karachi.
He also said in one of ceremony that, This is
not a Just Professionals by name, He is
absolutely Professional from his work and
Reputation.

After Being Recognized By Mr.Shahid
Mehmood Qureshi, Our Responbilities has
been increased to provide quality work &
Client Satisfication.

SHAHID MEHMOOD QURESHI

COUNTRY HEAD BAHRIA TOWN KARACHI
|




PREMIER OF LIVING

Planned and designed by PROFESSIONALS
ESTATE & BUILDERS, a leading Pioneer
design consultancy firm in Bahria Town,
Karachi PROFESSIONAL TOWER is a step
into the world of tranquility and comfort.
The luxurious ultra-spacious 1 & 2 bed

apartments with both Floor are designed
to provide maximum flexibility for internal
space planing to suit individual tastes. Your
entire world is built on detail. A world de-
signed and meticulously built with innova-
tive ideas that are key to your happiness.




Live Your Dream
With Elite Concepis

Season Your Kife | — I Feel Comfort
With Modernizatice Tl S = With Colors of Villa




OUR SOME OF
READY &
DELIVERED
PROJECTS

We deliverd our project on
given time without hassale,
therefore we are recognized
as prioneer of Bahria Town
Karachi for building most of

porjects with given
committment & quality.




MR.SHIEKH FURQAN
HANDING OVER
— | A KEYTO HIS
% BELOVED CLIENT

DELIVERANCE
1S 100%




MATERIAL WE
USE FOR INTERIORS

N

KOREAN KITHCEN SLABS

Korean Kitchen Slab It is very hygienic and super
easy to clean. It is more durable than laminate
countertops. Conan is a very atfractive choice
due to its seamless appearance and variety in
colors and designs.

MODERN KITHCEN CABNIETS

Laminate cabinets are easier to clean than
wood, they offer more durability over fime and
tend to conceal fewer scratches than solid
wood cabinets and cabinet doors.

STAIR CASE SLAB

The sheer beauty and magnificence of marble
inside a home is breathtaking. If you're looking
to add a sense of royal luxury. this stunning natu-
ral stone is a bold and excellent choice.




MATERIAL WE
USE FOR EXTERIORS

ALUMUNIUM WINDOWS

Almunium Window If you're looking fo let as
much light into your home as possible or simply
want to enjoy the view then aluminium windows
require very little framework around the edge of
the glass.

WOODEN DOORS

Wooden Doors There are numerous options of
wood to choose from everything from a modern
and sleek bamboo or teak to a traditional oak
or mahogany or even a more rustic cedar or
knotty pine.

PORTA FITTINGS

Luxury fittings for exceptional bathrooms and
kitchens. Wide range of bathroom taps, show-
ers.




Note : Get 5% Discount on Upfront Full Cash Payment

272 SQ.YD PAYMENT PLAN

Total

37,500,000

35% Booking

13,125,000

15% Digging

5,625,000

16 Month
Installments

1,054,688

5% Possession

1,875,000

36,500,000

12,775,000

5,475,000

1,026,563,

1,825,000

34,500,000

12,075,000

5,175,000

970,313

1,725,000

36,500,000

12,775,000

5,475,000

1,026,563

1,825,000

30,000,000

10,500,000

4,500,000

843,750

1,500,000

29,500,000

10,325,000

4,425,000

829,688

1,475,000

28,000,000

9,800,000

4,200,000

787,500

1,400,000

29,000,000

10,150,000

4,350,000

815,625

1,450,000

32,000,000
30,500,000
29,000,000

11,200,000
10,675,000
10,150,000

4,800,000
4,575,000
4,350,000

900,000
857,813
815,625

1,600,000
1,525,000
1,450,000
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GROUND + FIRST FLOOR
Floor Plan | 272

5 Bedrooms, é Bathrooms

2 Lounge/Tv Room,
2 Kitchens, 1 Servant Quarter

Store Room, Car Porch, Mini Lawn,Laundary.

GROUND FLOOR

1 Drawing Room, 2 Bedroom, 1 Kitchen
Tv Lounge, Laundary,3 Bathrooms
car Proch, Mini Lawn.

FIRST FLOOR

3 Bedroom, 1 Kitchen
1 Tv Lounge, Store Room,3 Bathrooms

Terrace.
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A Project Of

Construction By

®
Frofessionals b

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPERS

REAL ESTATE CONSULTANT & BUILDER
GLOBAL INVESMENT COMPANY

www.professionalsestate.pk

BOOKING OFFICE

Office: 501,5th Floor, DT Tower, Main Jinnah
Avenue, Bahria Town Karachi

SITE OFFICE
PROFESSIONAL TOWER
Plot No: 8, Quaid Commercial, Avenue 1
Bahria Town Karachi

A TRUSTED NAME

Visit Our Yotube
youtube/professionalsestate

Visit Our Website
www . professionalsestate.pk

Visit Our Facebook
fo/professionalsestate




